Annelie
Linda
Anne

Andrea

Marielle

Lisa
Asa
Ingela
Ann-Charlotte
Maria
Camilla
Elin
Susanna
Camilla
Ann
Lisa
Amanda

Johansson
Hallberg
Kyyrénen
Berggren
Gustafsson
Karlsson
Gadler
Stjarnvy
Philipsson
Gustafsson
Nordin
Tollborg
Isegran
Lundberg
Hallgvist
Amundsson
Nolhage

48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48

Halle IF
Team Friluftsfabriken Boras
SOK Knallen
Goteborg
Habo friidrott

SOK Knallen
Horsebay Track&Field
SOK Knallen
SOK Knallen
SOK Knallen
Team T
Lindome Ultras
SOK Knallen
SOK Knallen
Umara Sports club
Team Hybrid Fitness

4:30:02
5:02:50
5:16:20
5:39:53
5:52:31
6:04:50
6:05:19
6:16:38
6:32:10
6:46:02
6:50:36
6:57:22
7:05:26
7:17:10
7:17:10
7:41:11
7:43:00
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